
Banque	
  :	
  LCL	
  (Le	
  Crédit	
  Lyonnais)	
  
Adresse	
  :	
  LCL,	
  22	
  avenue	
  des	
  Gobelins,	
  75005	
  Paris,	
  France	
  
	
  
TITULAIRE	
  DU	
  COMPTE	
  :	
  Association	
  Kalaweit	
  
69,	
  rue	
  Mouffetard,	
  75005	
  Paris	
  
	
  
	
  
Banque	
   Indicatif	
   Numéro	
  de	
  compte	
   Clé	
  RIB	
   Domiciliation	
  
30002	
   03283	
   0000070491V	
   21	
   CL	
  PARIS	
  PORT	
  ROYAL	
  

(00425)	
  
	
  
	
  
IDENTIFICATION	
  INTERNATIONALE	
  :	
  
	
  
IBAN	
   FR25	
  3000	
  2032	
  8300	
  0007	
  0491	
  V21	
  
Code	
  B.I.C.	
   CRLYFRPP	
  
	
  


